	in the second	An Shari					
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRAC	CT BPA NO		1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE	OF
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M007	3. EFFECTIVE DATE See Block 16c.	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. NRR-13-148			5. PROJECT NO.(If applicable)		
CODE	3100	Dated: 3/26/2013 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than item 6)			CODE 3100		
6.ISSUED BY U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Aracelis Perez-Ortiz Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555	U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555						
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State		(X) BA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.					
SOLUTRON INC			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)				
12527 GREY FOX LN POTOMAC MD 208541903		10A MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. GS35F0751J NRC-DR-03-08-079					
CODF 933684573		×	10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) X 08-28-2008				
	FACILITY CODE	NDMENTS OF SOLICIT					
See CONTINUATION Page DU 0b 13. THIS ITEM APPL	R: 20-11-5-126 JCN: NS: 933684573 NAICS Ligates: \$20,000.00 IES ONLY TO MODIFICA HE CONTRACT/ORDER authority) THE CHANGES SET FOR D REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CH R 43.103(b).	J-4143 BOC: 252A : 541519 PSC: R702 ATIONS OF CONTRACT NO. AS DESCRIBED IN TH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE C	Appl FA S/OR	No: 31X0200.320 IMIS: 131799 DERS, M 14.			
	43.103 (b)		<del></del>				
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is 14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC The purpose of this modification is to p obligated amount from \$210,358.28 to \$23 REIMBURSEMENT (JUN 1988) ALTERNATE I, pa " (b) The amount presently obligated by t Current Contract Ceiling: \$267,951.32 (1 Total Obligated Amount: \$230,358.28 (Cha Current Period of Performance: 09/01/200 All other terms and conditions under this Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference 154. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	provide incremental ; 30,358.28. According aragraph (b) is defet the Government with ; Unchanged) anged) 28 - 08/31/2013 (Unch is contract remain un	wcontract subject matter where feasib funding in the amoun gly, Section A.2 CON edinin fits entirety respect to this cont hanged) hchanged and in full	for for for and for for	RATION AND OBLIG replaced with the is \$230,358.28. ce and effect.	ATION € fol	- COST	; the
158. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	168. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	-7	<u> </u>	1		2013
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		(Signature o	f Contra	acting Officer)		7170	
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE				J STANDA Prescrib	RD FOR	10-8 A - FAR (48 CFR)	33) 53.243

## SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE



TEMPLATE - ADMOOT